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Antoinette De Pinto Head of Primary antoinette.depinto@johnxxiii.edu.au  

Kylie Allen Assistant Principal kylie.allen@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Talea Standing Assistant Principal talea.standing@johnxxiii.edu.au  

Amanda Kounis Pre-Kindy Blue amanda.kounis@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Vicki Murphy Pre-Kindy Gold vicki.murphy@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Genna Haines Kindy Blue genna.haines@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Cayley King Kindy Gold cayley.king@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Emma Distante Pre-Primary Blue emma.distante@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Hannah Kolbusz Pre-Primary Gold hannah.kolbusz@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Claire Peirce Year 1 Blue claire.peirce@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Sonia Thomas Year 1 Gold sonia.thomas@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Lucy Ricciardi Year 2 Blue lucy.ricciardi@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Emily Krikstolaitis Year 2 Gold emily.krikstolaitis@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Stephanie Micale Year 3 Blue stephanie.micale@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Grace Jones Year 3 Gold grace.jones@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Emma Eisenmann Year 4 Blue emma.eisenmann@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Sonja Goss Year 4 Gold sonja.goss@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Teresa Fontaine Year 5 Blue teresa.fontaine@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Yasmin George Year 5 Gold yasmin.george@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Emily Driscoll Year 6 Blue emily.driscoll@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Jacqueline O'Connor Year 6 Gold jacqui.oconnor@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Briony Hooper Year 6 White briony.hooper@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Caroline Cibesku Mary Ward Primary caroline.cibesku@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Karin Ilich Mary Ward Primary karin.ilich@johnxxiii.edu.au  

Steve Williams PE steve.williams@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Florence Burke Literacy Support Y3-Y6 florence.burke@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Lisa Taylor Literacy Support PP-Y2 lisa.taylor@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Meghann Gilmour EMU/Numeracy Support meg.gilmour@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Sasha Cattapan Perform Arts/Library PK-Y3 sasha.cattapan@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Catherine Haydon Liturgical Singing & Music catherine.haydon@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Fiona Blaauw Visual Arts fiona.blaauw@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Elena Rowson Japanese PP-Y6 elena.rowson@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Mary-Anne Lumley Liturgist & RE   mary-anne.lumley@johnxxiii.edu.au 

Anne Murphy Primary Counsellor anne.murphy@johnxxiii.edu.au 
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